standard, the Lessee may provide janitorial service as described above and the Lessee's rent will then be 
reduced by the actual per square foot cost plus a 15% administrative fee per occurrence. 

q) Paved, striped, illuminated, and common motor vehicle parking on the Leased premises, for 

one hundred five (105) motor vehicles, including overnight parking for state-owned motor vehicles.  
The striping on the parking lot shall be repainted every two (2) years during the lease period in the 
summer by the Lessor.   Illumination shall be not less than 2 foot-candles, with a uniformity not greater